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Baron's Food

N

Produktkort 00742434001405

https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/tomatillos-del-sol-hel-2-83kg-1-7kg-00742434001405

Tomatillos Del Sol hel 2,83kg/1,7kg

)MAT ILLO

WHOLE TOMATILLO

NET,WT. 10

0 0z (611bs: 40Z)

Ingrediensforteckning

Hel tomatillo, vatten, Antioxidationsmedel (E330), salt (0,7%)

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Forséljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Varumarke

Total hallbarhet (dagar)
Nettovikt
Avrunnen vikt
Energi

Kolhydrat

Protein

Fett

Mattat fett

Salt

Fiber

Socker

800257
00742434001405
st

Mexiko

Del Sol

1080

2830 ¢

1700 g

402 KkJ (96 kcal)
18g

69

0g

0g

05¢g

69

129
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